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ESTATISTICAS DE 2023/2024

Até sdbado, 2 de dezembro de 2023 - INCLUSIVE

04/12/2023 Criadores

Nome do Criador

HARAS OLD FRIENDS LTDA
HARAS PHILLIPSON

HARAS SANTA MARIA DE ARARAS
HARAS SPRINGFIELD

HARAS DO MORRO

STUD RED RAFA

STUD MAGIA

HARAS FREE WAY

STUD ETERNAMENTE RIO
FAZENDA MONDESIR

STUD CHESAPEAKE

HARAS ANDERSON

STUD EMBALAGEM

ULISSES LIGNON CARNEIRO
HARAS CIFRA

PAULO RODOLFO FISCHER
HARAS KIGRANDI

HARAS SANTA RITA DA SERRA
HARAS RIO IGUASSU

HARAS PALMERINI

HARAS DOS GIRASSOIS

HARAS CIMA

HARAS VALE VERDE

SANTA ESCOLASTICA STUD
HARAS CAMBAY

HARAS BASANO

HARAS MABRUK

PAULO NERI DE LIMA BERGAMO
HARAS SAN FRANCESCO
HARAS FRONTEIRA P.A.P.
HARAS NIJU/COUDELARIA FAMILIA MONTEIRO
STUD JAGUARETE

HARAS FAZENDA BOA VISTA
HARAS PONTA PORA

HARAS SANTA CAMILA

STUD CEPRANO

HARAS CAPORANGA

HARAS INTERLAGOS LTDA
HARAS FIGUEIRA DO LAGO
STUD HULK

HARAS ITA-KUNHA

HARAS CAPELA DE SANTANA
HARAS UBERLANDIA
HARASLLC

FABIO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
ADOLPHO SMITH DE VASCONCELLOS
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490.360,50
224.960,99
186.819,49
183.525,83
154.275,00
152.083,46
132.104,23
113.650,00
107.128,33
94.850,00
94.843,64
91.298,74
86.694,48
80.345,85
68.100,00
63.750,00
60.109,26
59.560,04
57.100,00
44.575,00
41.675,00
39.250,00
38.330,57
38.100,00
37.925,00
34.625,00
32.550,00
31.450,00
30.810,04
28.225,00
27.200,00
27.050,00
26.300,00
26.125,00
25.150,00
25.100,00
24.300,00
22.775,00
21.900,00
21.650,00
21.600,00
21.300,00
20.650,00
20.563,89
19.514,17
19.200,00
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04/12/2023

Nome do Criador

STUD BORBA MARTINS
HARAS GHERAR

HARAS BELMONT LTDA.
HARAS SAO JOSE DA SERRA
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19.100,00
18.025,00
16.273,90
15.675,00



